16356 AFA
18516 AFA
17110 AFA
16357 AFA
16358 AFA
16362 AFA

10355 AFA
17083 AFH
19166 AFH
18548 AFS
18854 AFS
19276 AMH
17377 AML
17733 ANT
17382 LIT
17431 LIT
17433 LIT
16695 HAl
16639 HAI
19568 CPO
16790 CPO
17451 CPO
17135 INR

2004
4241
4243
4370
4372
4930

4931
2000
4450
3332
4265
4671
4606
4340
3384
4192
4351
2320
3213
3204
4034
4394
3253

RvC
RvC
RvC
RvC
RvC
RvC

RvC
RvC
RvC
RvC
RvC
uo1
B51
uo1
B51
uo1
uo1
RvC
uo1
RvC
uo1
uo1
UHA

African & African Diaspora Studies

Black Popular Cultures: Global Dimensions
African Diaspora in Latin America

Global Capitalism

Global Hip Hop

Race, Gender, and Sexuality in Hip Hop
AADS Theory

AADS Special Topics: Understanding Africa and the World in

Contemporary Times
African Civilizations
History of South Africa

Gender and Sexualities in Sub-Saharan African Contexts

Latin America & the Caribbean in Africa
Race, Gender, Science

19th Century African-American Literature
Cultures of the Caribbean

Caribbean Women Writers

Major Caribbean Authors

Major African Writers

Haitian Creole Reading and Composition
Accelerated Haitian

African Politics

The Politics of Development and Underdeveloment
Race and Politics in the Americas
Sub-Saharan Africa

Jaiteh
Bienvenu
Carter
Theard
Gondek
Hintzen

Bienvenu
Rahier
Maxwell
Jaiteh
Bienvenu
Gondek
Weir
Queeley
Weir
Grafals
Grafals
Andre
Andre
Bienvenu
Washington
Clealand
Clark

Mariama
Fiacre
Mitzi
Noelle
Abby
Percy

Fiacre
Jean
Lindsey
Mariama
Fiacre
Abby
Donna
Andrea
Donna
Michael
Michael
Nicolas
Nicolas
Fiacre
Marcie
Danielle
John

MWF

TR
MWF
TR
MW
MW

MWEF

TR
MWEF

[ciass NorfSubject [Catalog [Sectionfeoursetive  frast  [FirstName Joays  frime |

1:00PM-1:50PM

5:00PM-6:15PM
11:00AM-12:15PM
11:00AM-11:50AM
2:00PM-3:15PM
12:30PM-1:45PM
11:00AM-12:15PM

11:00AM-11:50AM

9:00AM-10:45AM

12:00PM-12:50PM
11:00AM-12:15PM

GBS, Af-lat
GBS, Af-lat
GBS

GBS, Af-lat
GBS, Af-lat
GBS, Af-lat

GBS, Af-lat, AS

AS
AS
AS

GBS, Af-lat, AS

GBS

GBS

GBS, Af-lat
GBS

GBS, Af-lat
AS

GBS

GBS, Af-lat
AS

GBS, Af-lat, AS

GBS, Af-lat
AS



